CLANI
100 m
200 m
300 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
1 milja
2000 m
3000 m
5000 m

110 m ovire
400 m ovire
2000 m zap.

3000 m zap.

Daljina
Troskok
Visina
Palica

Krogla
Disk
Kladivo
Kopje

CLANICE
100 m

200 m
300m
400 m
600 m
800 m
1000 m

1500 m
1 milja
2000 m
3000 m
5000 m
25.000 m

100 m ovire
400 m ovire
2000 m zap.
3000 m zap.

Daljina
Troskok
Visina
Palica
Krogla
Disk

Kladivo
Kopje

10.16
20.50
3257
45.19
1:46.61
2:29.96
3:42.50
4:20.53
5:21.10
7:55.09
13:46.17

13.56
49.77
5:46.14

** 5:44.10
8:15.00

8.13
16.50
2.32
5.61
5.61

21.84
69.52
82.58
79.72

11.35
11.35
22.74
37.14
51.03
1:25.84
1:59.56
2:57.30

** 2:40.41
4:14.45
4:29.58
5:55.42
8:46.44
15:37.67
1:28:22.60

13.04
55.97
5:56.28
10:16.23

6.90
14.92
1.92
1.92
4.75

17.40
61.44
73.50
67.98

MEDNARODNA ATLETSKA LIGA - REKORDI

+1.0
-0.7

+0.8

+0.7
-0.1

ER U23

+0.6
+0.7
+1.7

+1.9

+0.5
+1.3

(stanje 09.06.2022)

OSOVNIKAR Matic-80
YOBODWANA Anaso-92
JANEZIC Luka-95
COLLAZO William-86
WARBURTON Gareth-82
KASTELIC Peter-83
FIDA JANA Soresa-93
VEBER Borut-82
KASTELIC Peter-83
KIPKOECH John-91
GELANT Elroy-86

ZLATNAR Damjan-77
LARUE Brent M. William-87
BELCIC Bruno-00

BELCIC Bruno-00

ROBA Gary-82

BISPO Rogerio-85
CAMOSSI Paolo-74
PREZELJ Rozle-79
SCOTT Jeremy-81
SCOTT Jeremy-81

MIHALJEVIC Filip-94
CEH Kristjan-99
KOZMUS Primoz-79
KRANJC Matija-84

TAINIKAR Pia-85
MIHALINEC Maja-89
VEIT Sabina-85

ZUPIN Agata-98
GUEVARA Ana Gabriela-77
LANGERHOLC Brigita-76
KLOCOVA Lucia-83
BONESSI Macaela-80
SADEK Veronika-03
KLOCOVA Lucia-83
CEPLAK Jolanda-76
ROMAN Sonja-79
MISMAS ZRIMSEK Maruga-94
LUKAN Klara-00
JAVORNIK Helena-66

TOMIC Marina-83

PETERSEN Sara-87

MISMAS ZRIMSEK Maruga-94
CULIBRK Ljiljana-82

KUCHERENKO Olga-85
SESTAK Marija-79
CERNJUL Maruga-92
APOSTOLOVSKI Lia-00
SUTEJ Tina-88

ESPINOZA Ahymara-85
TOMASEVIC Dragana-83
RODRIGUES PARGAS Rosa-86
ABAKHUMOVA Maria-86

SLO (MASS Ljubljana)
RSA

SLO (Kladivar Celje)
CcuB

GBR

SLO (Domzale)
ETH

SLO (Kladivar Celje)
SLO (Domzale)
KEN

RSA

SLO (MASS Ljubljana)
SLO (MASS Ljubljana)
CRO
CRO
ETH

BRA

ITA

SLO (Kranj)
USA

USA

CRO

SLO (Ptuj)

SLO (FIT Brezice)
SLO (MASS Ljubljana)

SLO (MASS Ljubljana)
SLO (MASS Ljubljana)
SLO (Poljane Maribor)
SLO (Velenje)

MEX

SLO (Triglav Kranj)
SVK

ITA

SLO (MASS Ljubljana)
SVK

SLO (Jolanda Ceplak Celje)

SLO (Maribor 98)
SLO (MASS Ljubljana)
SLO (Kladivar Celje)
SLO (Zrece)

SLO (Kladivar Celje)
DEN

SLO (MASS Ljubljana)
CRO

RUS

SLO (MASS Ljubljana)
SLO (Kladivar Celje)
SLO (MASS Ljubljana)
SLO (Kladivar Celje)

VEN
SRB
VEN (Brezice)
RUS

19.07.2008
14.06.2012
13.06.2020
01.07.2010
01.07.2010
06.05.2006
28.06.2011
13.09.2006
03.07.2007
02.09.2010
14.06.2012

19.06.2007
12.06.2011
14.07.2021
09.06.2022
01.07.2010

28.06.2007
06.05.2006
17.06.2012
13.07.2007
02.09.2010

25.05.2019
27.05.2021
02.09.2009
05.06.2011

03.07.2008
12.06.2019
20.07.2008
29.05.2021
28.06.2007
03.06.2007
01.07.2010
06.05.2006
09.06.2022
14.06.2012
13.09.2006
03.07.2008
26.07.2020
05.06.2021
19.07.2006

26.05.2012
27.07.2011
16.07.2020
19.06.2007

14.06.2012
03.06.2007
27.07.2019
13.06.2020
05.07.2020

16.07.2020
19.07.2008
27.05.2021
28.06.2011

Maribor
Velenje
Slovenska Bistrica
Velenje
Velenje
Nova Gorica
Velenje
Celje
Maribor
Celje
Velenje

Novo mesto
Celje

Novo mesto
Ljubljana
Velenje

Velenje
Nova Gorica
Maribor
Celje

Celje

Slovenska Bistrica
Ptuj

Celje

Postojna

Maribor
Maribor
Maribor
Slovenska Bistrica
Velenje
Ljubljana
Velenje
Nova Gorica
Ljubljana
Velenje
Celje
Maribor
Celje

Kranj
Maribor

Slovenska Bistrica
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Novo mesto

Velenje

Ljubljana

Celje

Slovenska Bistrica
Ljubljana

Ljubljana
Maribor
Ptuj
Velenje



